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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 8 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Tuesday, 14 January Meeting with members of the Economic and Monetary Affairs 

Committee of the European Parliament, on the management of

banking crises

Strasbourg

Monday, 20 January Annual high-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board 

(SRB), Ms Elke König (SRB Chair), Mr Sebastiano Laviola,

Mr Antonio Carrascosa and Mr Boštjan Jazbec, on regulatory,

supervisory and resolution issues

ECB

Tuesday, 21 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Meeting with Moody’s, on the banking sector and regulatory 

issues

ECB

Thursday, 23 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB

 Meeting with S&P, on the banking sector and regulatory issues ECB

Friday, 24 January Meeting with German Pfandbrief Banks, on regulatory and 

supervisory issues

ECB

Tuesday, 28 January ECB Banking Supervision press conference on the results of the 

2019 Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) –

introductory statement

ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 29 January Participation in meeting of the European Securities and Markets 

Authority (ESMA) Board of Supervisors, on transparency in

prudential supervision

Paris
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Thursday, 30 January                 Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt

 Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) and European Banking 

Federation (EBF) Boardroom Dialogue – speech on “The road

towards a truly European single market” and participation in panel

discussion on “Single rulebook and single supervision reaching

maturity”

Frankfurt

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB


